

National Academy of Biological Sciences

CIRCULAR

Sub: Life Membership Fee- revised w.e.f. 01-01-2019

Ref: Approval of EC by circulation

NABS wishes its members a Happy and Prosperous New Year

Kindly be informed that the Life Membership Fee and Provisional Life Membership Fee are revised as Rs.5000/ (Rupees Five thousands only) with effect from First January 2019.

Accordingly, the NABSians are requested to inform their colleagues and friends about the changes.

Other procedure to enroll as a Life Member or Provisional Life Member remains the same.

The revised membership is applicable only to the NEW entrants willing to enroll as Life member or Provisional Life Member.

Thank you for your understanding.

With Love and regards Sd. Xxxxxxxxxxx

(T. Marimuthu) Secretary, NABS